Printed in USA
Specifications subject to change without notice. For current specifications please visit our website.
Glastender, Inc. • 5400 North Michigan Road • Saginaw,  MI • 48604-9780
989.752.4275 • 800.748.0423 • Fax 989.752.4444
Approval/Notes:
Project:
Item #:			   Qty:

Beer Drainers have a 26″ high, lowered work surface and are
designed specifically for use with undercounter mounting bever-
age dispensers.  The work surface includes a drain pan with perfo-
rated insert to serve as the drip pan for the dispenser and a special
notched rear deck for beverage line access.  Since the rear work
surface is notched, the beverage lines can be installed prior to the
beer drainer.
Product Information
Beer Drainers
“A” Depth-19″ Deep Models
SIDE ELEVATIONFRONT ELEVATION
PLAN VIEW
“B” Depth-24″ Deep Models
PLAN VIEW
Model Number X Y
BDA-18 18″ 7″
BDA-24 24″ 7″
BDA-30 30″ 13″
BDA-36 36″ 13″
Model BDA-18 shown
Model BDB-18 shown
Model Number X Y
BDB-18 18″ 7″
BDB-24 24″ 7″
BDB-30 30″ 13″
BDB-36 36″ 13″
SIDE ELEVATIONFRONT ELEVATION
Dimensional Information
5400 North Michigan Road • Saginaw, MI • 48604-9780
989.752.4275 • 800.748.0423 • Fax 989.752.4444